
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

61 

4 

3 

55 

Name 

Amber Stephenson 

Joe Blacker 

Michael Siracusano 

Jim Lenehan 

Bill Schwacke 

Class 

2FFG 

5bBSR 

2CF 

8AP 

4BP 

Best Tm 

1:34.138 

1:34.411 

1:37.712 

1:41.724 

1:42.250 

2nd Best 

1:34.287 

1:34.603 

1:38.287 

1:41.772 

1:42.323 

Year 

1971 

1964 

1978 

1976 

1955 

Make/Model 

Lotus 69 Formula Ford 

Brabham BT 8 

PRS RH01 

Porsche 914/6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Green/Yellow 

Blue 

Red/Gray 

Orange 

Yellow/Green 

Hometown 

Garnet Valley PA 

Ellicott City MD 

Valley Stream NY 

Rydal PA 

West Chester PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#4 Michael Siracusano penalty: loss of 2 fastest qualifying times, running of checker in practice 
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New Jersey SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 8 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:24:40 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

7/29/2023 09:25 


