















New Jersey SpeedTour

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 Qualifying

7/29/2023 09:25

Qualifying started at 9:24:40

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	15	Amber Stephenson	2FFG	1:34.138	1:34.287	1971	Lotus 69 Formula Ford	Green/Yellow	Garnet Valley PA
2	61	Joe Blacker	5bBSR	1:34.411	1:34.603	1964	Brabham BT 8	Blue	Ellicott City MD
3	4	Michael Siracusano	2CF	1:37.712	1:38.287	1978	PRS RH01	Red/Gray	Valley Stream NY
4	3	Jim Lenehan	8AP	1:41.724	1:41.772	1976	Porsche 914/6	Orange	Rydal PA
5	55	Bill Schwacke	4BP	1:42.250	1:42.323	1955	Chevrolet Corvette	Yellow/Green	West Chester PA

Announcements

#4 Michael Siracusano penalty: loss of 2 fastest qualifying times, running of checker in practice



















